SEELEY

Andrea Ellis, Superintendent

/ 1 UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT Corey Caston, Chief Business Official

PO Box 868 ¢ 1812 W. Rio Vista ¢ Seeley, CA 92273 ¢ 760.352.3571 & Fax 760.352.1629 ¢ www.seeley.k12.ca.us

Board of Trustees: Patti Burton Elisa Carlos James Garcia Adriana Parga  Sarah K Garcia
Bus Routes
Route A and C Route B

Bus Stop P;?ilr:l;p Dtl?ipm_gﬁ Bus Stop Pircil;-‘zp Drﬁﬁf y
Leave School 6:50am | 3:00 pm Leave School 7:15am | 3:00 pm
Date Gardens 7:10am | 3:10 pm NAF Officers’ Club 7:22am | 3:07 pm
1098 Evan Hewes 7:12am | 3:12pm NAF Hobby Shop 7:25am | 3:10pm
Erwin Road 7:15am | 3:15pm NAF CYP 7:28am | 3:13pm
Low Road #2014 7:18am | 3:17 pm Bennett Road | 7:32am | 3:17 pm
Low Roadazodd 7:18am | 5:09pm Arrive at School 7:38am | 3:28 pm
1704 Evan Hewes | 7:23 am 3:24 pm
1758 Evan Hewes 7:25 am 3:26 pm
Sunbeam Lake 7:28am | 3:29 pm .Os-éno:L BUSO @
Storm’s Crossing 7:32am | 3:33pm
1870 Derrick Road 7:42am | 3:43pm
1878 Derrick Road 7:45am | 3:46 pm
1981 Evan Hewes 7:50 am 3:48 pm
Back at School 8:00am | 3:55pm

Effective Date: July 1, 2023




